

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No(s). 2023/2019 in D. No. 31395/2019
in C.A. Nos. 2819-2820/2016

C. BALAJI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SONALI

Respondent(s)

(IA NO. 14489/2019-appeal against Registrars order)

Date : 10-12-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR
Mr.Arivunidhi, Adv.
Ms. Lakshmi K.G., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the same Bench which passed order
dated 24.05.2019 on 16.12.2019.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR