

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application No. 2023/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-09-2019
in D No. No. 31395/2019 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

C. BALAJI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SONALI

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-08-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Petitioner(s) P.R. Kovilan Poongkunjran, Adv.
Jubli Momalia, Adv.
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on 19.09.2022.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)